SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PROJECT NAME :
ARCHITECT :
DEALER :
CONTRACTOR :
LOCATION : SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS :
QTY H OPTIONSW
SUBMITTAL APPROVAL :
(signature or stamp)
DATE :
TAGGING INSTRUCTIONS :
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
385 WILSON STREET EAST,
SUITE 302
ANCASTER, ON, L9G 2C1
CANADA
TELEPHONE:
1-800-483-0823
FAX:
1-888-828-6021
WEBSITE:
E-MAIL:
For a complete list of options visit
DESCRIPTIONS SKU:
versamount
access hatch
BAC-EW-90VM
 VersaMount™ access hatch combines the
ease of operation, weathertight performance,
and the long service life of a quality Bilco roof
hatch, with the added advantage of enhanced
installation flexibility.
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL AND FINISH:
Cover and frame are 14 gauge (1.9mm) Type
304 stainless steel. Type 304 stainless steel
with bead blast finish. Type 316 stainless
steel.
COVER:
Breakformed, hollow-metal design with 1"
(25mm) concealed insulation, 3" (76mm)
beaded, overlapping flange, fully welded at
corners, and internally reinforced for 40 psf
(195 kg/m2) live load.
CURB:
Breakformed, hollow-metal design with 1"
(25mm) concealed insulation, 2-5/8" (67mm)
mounting flange and 1-1/2" (38mm) apron,
fully welded at corners. Stainless steel
anchor clips are included.
GASKET:
Specially designed, EPDM rubber gasket,
permanently adhered to the cover.
HINGES:
Heavy pintle hinges with 3/8" (10mm) solid
stainless steel hinge pins.
LATCH:
Spring latch with inside and outside handles
and padlock hasps.
LIFT ASSISTANCE:
Electrostatically coated compression springs
enclosed in self-lubricating Assistance:
composite cylinders. Automatic hold-open
arm with 1" (25mm) comfort grip handle.
WARRANTY:
Five (5) years from date of purchase covering
defects in material and workmanship.
STANDARD SIZES AND WEIGHTS
MODEL # SHIPPING WEIGHTSIZE
30” X 54” (762 x 1372)
90” X 96” (762 x 2438)
1m x 1m
36” X 30” (914 x 762)
 NB-90VM
L-90VM
EW-90VM
S-90VM
180 lbs (82kg)
 320 lbs (145kg)
170 lbs (77kg)
152 lbs (70kg)
COVER
EPDM GASKET
(ALL AROUND)
SPRING LATCH WITH
INSIDE-OUTSIDE HANDLES
& PADLOCK HASP
(HANDLES TO BE INSALLED
ON SITE BY CUSTOMER)
COVER LINER
HOLD OPEN ARM WITH NYLON
ROLLER & RED VINYL GRIP
LIFTING MECHANISM
WITH REINFORCED
COMPOSITE TUBES
AND ELECTROCOATED
COMPRESSION SPRINGS
COMBINATION LOOK STRIKE
AND PADLOCK HASP
5-1/2”
(140mm)
1-1/2”
(38mm)
3-1/16
(78mm)
2-5/8
(67mm) ANCHOR CLIPS - QUANTITY &
LOCATION VARIES PER SIZE
PRAME OPENIN QIDTH
2-1/16”
(78mm)
1” (25) RIGID
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
THROUGHOUT CURB
PINTLE HINGE
1” (25mm)
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
THROUGHOUT
COVER